

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Text

File #: 09-0774, Version: 1

Dept/ Agency: Department of Economic & Housing Development

AUTHORIZING

Type of Service: Acceptance of grant funds/Enter into Agreement

Purpose: Develop a transit-oriented design plan that supplements the Broad Street Station District

of the Central Ward

Funding Source: New Jersey Department of Community Affairs

Grant Amount: \$50,000.00

Contract Period: Upon adoption for one (1) year Contract Basis: Bid__ Prof. Ser.__ EUS__ Grant X Fair & Open__ Non-Fair & Open__ RFP__ RFQ__

Additional Comments: N/A